No

467
469
473
474
482
491

501
516
517

479
484
485
487
496

447
589
783
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550
551
784

450
583
588

541
557
535
537

523
525
533
543
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531

532
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2012 Aquathon Series - Race 2 School Team Result

Category

Course D - Girls School Team

Course D - Girls 2000
Course D - Girls 2000
Course D - Girls 2000
Course D - Girls 2000
Course D - Girls 2000
Course D - Girls 2000

Course D - Girls 1999
Course D - Girls 1997
Course D - Girls 1997

Course D - Girls 2000
Course D - Girls 2000
Course D - Girls 2000
Course D - Girls 2000
Course D - Girls 1999

Course D - Boys School Team

Course D - Boys 1998
Course D - Boys 1999
Course D - Boys 1998

Course D - Boys 2000
Course D - Boys 2000
Course D - Boys 2000
Course D - Boys 2000
Course D - Boys 2000
Course D - Boys 2000

Course D - Boys 1998
Course D - Boys 1999
Course D - Boys 1999

Course D - Boys 2000
Course D - Boys 2000
Course D - Boys 2000
Course D - Boys 2000

Course D - Boys 2000
Course D - Boys 2000
Course D - Boys 2000
Course D - Boys 2000

Course D - Boys 2000
Course D - Boys 2000

Course D - Boys 2000

Course D - Boys 1998

Name

Chan Ching Lam
Chang Lok Ching
Eunise Lai

Geralaine Chang
Suen Sylvia Vanessa
Yung Pui Lam

CHIK HEI YEUNG
CHUANG YAN WING
FUNG LOUISE LOK SEE

Lau Lauren Faith
Wong Chee Yu
Wong Lok Yiu

Wong Xiao Lin Casey
Chow Suet Ming

Choy Fu Kwong, Franky
Ng Chi Him
Chan Kam Po

Choi Chun Fung, Nicolas
LI MAN KI

Pang Ho Kiu, Holdee
WONG MAN HIN

Wong Yat Nam

Tse Chong Heng, Salomon

CHUNG KA HO
WONG HOI TIN
LAI YU HEI

WONG TAK MAN
CHUNG MAN HIN, ANSON
MA Chun Ming

Nicholas Tsang

Chan Chun Wai
Cheung Cheuk Nam
Li Ho Lim

Yeung Ching Ho

Cheng Hon Yin

Lau Yik Wan
Lee Yat

Chung Yin Hei

School Name

Good Hope School (Primary School) - Team 1
Good Hope School (Primary School) - Team 1
Good Hope School (Primary School) - Team 1
Good Hope School (Primary School) - Team 1
Good Hope School (Primary School) - Team 1
Good Hope School (Primary School) - Team 1

Pui Kiu Middle School
Pui Kiu Middle School
Pui Kiu Middle School
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HKBUAS Wong Kam Fai Primary & Secondary School
HKBUAS Wong Kam Fai Primary & Secondary School
HKBUAS Wong Kam Fai Primary & Secondary School

La Salle Primary School A
La Salle Primary School A
La Salle Primary School A
La Salle Primary School A
La Salle Primary School A
La Salle Primary Schooll A

Pui Kiu Middle School
Pui Kiu Middle School
Pui Kiu Middle School

Renaissance College - Team F

Renaissance College - Team F
Reneissance College - Team F

Reneissance College - Team F
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No
565
574

527
530
542
570
577

455
434
438

616
635
640
643
644

604
607
608
615
619

624
631
621

599
606
633

630
637
647

609
617
627
628

705
707
768
703
769
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2012 Aquathon Series - Race 2 School Team Result

Category
Course D - Boys 1999
Course D - Boys 1999

Course D - Boys 2000
Course D - Boys 2000
Course D - Boys 2000
Course D - Boys 1999
Course D - Boys 1999

Course D - Boys 1997

Course D - Boys 1998
Course D - Boys 1998

Course C - Girls School Team

Course C - Girls 2002
Course C - Girls 2001
Course C - Girls 2001
Course C - Girls 2001
Course C - Girls 2001

Course C - Girls 2003
Course C - Girls 2003
Course C - Girls 2003
Course C - Girls 2002
Course C - Girls 2002

Course C - Girls 2002
Course C - Girls 2001
Course C - Girls 2002

Course C - Girls 2004
Course C - Girls 2003
Course C - Girls 2001

Course C - Girls 2001
Course C - Girls 2001
Course C - Girls 2001

Course C - Girls 2003
Course C - Girls 2002
Course C - Girls 2002
Course C - Girls 2002

Course C - Boys School Team

Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2002

Name
Chan Lok Yin

Lee Yuk Lam

Chung Siu Ting

Lai Tsz Hei, Jerry

Yau Kin Hei, Desmend
Kwan Shan Yuet, Isaiah
Li Cheuk Wah, Anson

Koo Chun Long
KOO CHUN HEI
Leung Ka Ming

Cheung Ming Ka
Dun Sze Chung
Lee Cheuk Ka

Lee Tsz Yiu, Norika
Leung Ka Ching

Ashley Chan

Ng Yee Wing, Ines
Scarlet Lee

Chan Tsz Lam

Hui Tin Yuet

Ng Yan Wa
Chia Chu Yu
Law Ching Yin

Wong Hang Wing, Beatriz
Lam Tsz Yuet, Serena
Chu wing Kiu, Apple

CHAN HANG KI, ALLISS
Holly Hou
Yip Yau, Kelly

Eva lohan

Hilary Lo

Wong Hoi Ying, Annika
Melissa Chan

HUI YAU WANG
LAM HO HIN, VINCENT
MICHAEL 7
HO TREVOR REGINALD
CHAN YIN ON

School Name
ofdl i e 1
ofdl i e 1

PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - A
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - A
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - A
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - A
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - A

Ma Po Pan Memorial College
Ma Po Pan Memorial College
Ma Po Pan Memorial College

Good Hope School (Primary School) - Team 2
Good Hope School (Primary School) - Team 2
Good Hope School (Primary School) - Team 2
Good Hope School (Primary School) - Team 2
Good Hope School (Primary School) - Team 2

Good Hope School (Primary School) - Team 3
Good Hope School (Primary School) - Team 3
Good Hope School (Primary School) - Team 3
Good Hope School (Primary School) - Team 3
Good Hope School (Primary School) - Team 3

PLK HKTA Yuen Yuen Primary School
PLK HKTA Yuen Yuen Primary School

PLK HKTA Yuen Yuen Primary School

PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - E
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - E
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - E

Renaissance College - Team A
Renaissance College - Team A

Renaissance College - Team A

Renaissance College - Team B
Renaissance College - Team B
Renaissance College - Team B
Renaissance College - Team B

La Salle Priamry School 3
La Salle Priamry School 3
La Salle Priamry School 3
La Salle Priamry School 3
La Salle Priamry School 3



No
780

704
716
770

665
700
712
776
779
781

699
773
77
709
715
775

702
708
717
771

685
693
695
734

723
727
736
740

653
656
751

667
765
778

679
752
763

655
675
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2012 Aquathon Series - Race 2 School Team Result

Category
Course C - Boys 2002

Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2002

Course C - Boys 2003
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2002

Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2002

Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2002

Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2002

Course C - Boys 2004
Course C - Boys 2004
Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2002

Course C - Boys 2003
Course C - Boys 2003
Course C - Boys 2002

Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2002

Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2002

Course C - Boys 2003
Course C - Boys 2001

Name
Lau Cheuk Fung

HUI YAU HO
Tang Yee Tak

FUNG CHUN WAI

YAO TSZ WONG, CASSIDY
CHOW TSZ KING

NG WANG LAP

WONG BENSON

YUEN JUN YI, DAMIAN
Wong Chun Sheung

CHAN SHUN WAI

McNeil Cameron

WONG CHUN HIN

LAU YIK MAN

YEUNG LAP SHAN, MELVIN
OR CHUN YIN

FONG RYAN
LAM MAN HIN, ANDREW
Szeto Man Ho
HUI CHUN K

Lau Ching Yung, lan
Tam Kwan Kin, Alvin

Yam Fu Yuen, Marco
Chan Chi Chun, Hubert

Ho Chung Hin, Valen
Yip Tak Long, Nick

Chan Yin Hei, Christopher
Ho Aidan Hin Long

Chorus Yuen
Law Chun Hei, Brian
Mak Ho Chit, Terry

BRENTON LIN
YICK HAROLD
WONG LONG CHING, NIGEL

Joshua Nanayakkara
NG You Hooi Geoffrey

YEUNG HO WANG

Harvey Hou
Chung Tin Ching, Damien

School Name
La Salle Priamry School 3

La Salle Priamry School 4
La Salle Priamry School 4
La Salle Priamry School 4

La Salle Primary School 1
La Salle Primary School 1
La Salle Primary School 1
La Salle Primary School 1

La Salle Primary School 1
La Salle Primary School 1

La Salle Primary School 2
La Salle Primary School 2
La Salle Primary School 2
La Salle Primary School 2
La Salle Primary School 2
La Salle Primary School 2

La Salle Primary School 5
La Salle Primary School 5
La Salle Primary School 5
La Salle Primary School 5

PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - B
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - B
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - B
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - B

PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - C
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - C
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - C
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - C

PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - D
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - D
PLK Camoes Tan Siu Lin Primary School - D

Renaissance College - Team C
Renaissance College - Team C
Renaissance College - Team C

Renaissance College - Team D
Renaissance College - Team D

Renaissance College - Team D

Renaissance College - Team E
Renaissance College - Team E
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732

684
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748
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2012 Aquathon Series - Race 2 School Team Result

Category
Course C - Boys 2002

Course C - Boys 2001
Course C - Boys 2002
Course C - Boys 2002

Name
Alvin Cheung

Lai Yick Kan
Fung Ho Yin
Lee Man Hei

School Name
Renaissance College - Team E
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